
GERAL 24 kms

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 24 2066 João Cruz 1985 Beja Atlético Clube M30 M 1h24,22 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 42 2056 Emanuel Diogo 1990 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra SEN-M M 1h37,47 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 49 2008 António Pulquério 1961 Individual M55 M 1h45,16 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 50 2021 José Luís Simões 1959 JDNeves M55 M 1h46,45 Trail Longo (24 km)

5 51 2046 João Rosa 1992 Singarunners SEN-M M 1h47,14 Trail Longo (24 km)

6 54 2001 Pedro Silva 1977 Ironconde M35 M 1h48,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

7 56 2026 João Santos 1966 Kett Club M50 M 1h51,01 Trail Longo (24 km)

8 57 2076 Sérgio Pôla 1975 Clube Cuba Aventura M40 M 1h51,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

9 58 2030 Gonçalo Lopes 1986 RUN4FUN M30 M 1h51,31 Trail Longo (24 km)

10 60 2033 Paulo Dâmaso 1998 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra SUB23 MASC M 1h51,52 Trail Longo (24 km)

11 61 2062 José Simões 1962 O Mundo da Corrida M50 M 1h52,35 Trail Longo (24 km)

12 62 2070 Daniel Tremoço 1983 Individual M30 M 1h52,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

13 64 2075 João Carlos Leirão 1980 Individual SEN-M M 1h53,57 Trail Longo (24 km)

14 65 2014 Vasco Capitão 1974 BNSC - Atletismo M40 M 1h55,59 Trail Longo (24 km)

15 71 2022 Pedro Machado 1973 Kett Club M40 M 1h58,16 Trail Longo (24 km)

16 72 2027 Pedro Barbosa 1989 PAX JULIUS & JULIAS SEN-M M 1h58,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

17 73 2072 Emilia Silveira 1976 Nucleo SCP Portel F40 F 2h03,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

18 74 2004 Abílio Xavier 1979 KO Trail Running M35 M 2h03,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

19 75 2025 Manuel Silva 1965 JDNeves M50 M 2h04,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

20 76 2047 Carlos Silva 1981 Individual M35 M 2h04,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

21 77 2019 Luís Reis 1977 Individual M35 M 2h05,19 Trail Longo (24 km)

22 78 2049 Fernando Ramos 1970 SILVES RUNNERS M45 M 2h05,41 Trail Longo (24 km)

23 79 2069 António Madeira 1961 Individual M55 M 2h06,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

24 80 2036 Pedro Fontinha 1979 Clube Millennium BCP M35 M 2h06,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

25 81 2034 Fernando Beijinha 1949 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra M60 M 2h06,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

26 82 2055 Bruno Candeias 1983 Individual M30 M 2h10,42 Trail Longo (24 km)

27 83 2067 João Patriarca 1991 Individual SEN-M M 2h11,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

28 84 2051 Vasco Marreiros 1973 Individual M40 M 2h12,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

29 85 2061 Manuela Pinto 1962 O Mundo da Corrida F50 F 2h15,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

30 86 2013 Miguel Rodrigues 1984 Benfica em Forma M30 M 2h15,21 Trail Longo (24 km)

31 87 2222 Geisa Correia 1982 O Mundo da Corrida F30 F 2h15,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

32 88 2042 Rui Correia 1969 Individual M45 M 2h16,14 Trail Longo (24 km)

33 90 2040 Domingos Rocha 1960 Os Desce & Siga - Runners M55 M 2h18,15 Trail Longo (24 km)

34 91 2023 José Parrinha 1970 Team restauração M45 M 2h18,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

35 92 2073 Alexandra Santos 1984 Nucleo SCP Portel F30 F 2h19,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

36 93 2065 Rui Fernandes 1971 Individual M45 M 2h19,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

37 94 2031 Nuno Ramos 1977 Clube Futebol Guadiana M35 M 2h24,03 Trail Longo (24 km)

38 95 2059 José Magalhães 1967 RUN4FUN M45 M 2h25,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

39 96 2044 João Lampreia 1996 Sempre a'brir trigaches SUB23 MASC M 2h26,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

40 97 2071 Sónia Patinho 1978 Nucleo SCP Portel F35 F 2h28,27 Trail Longo (24 km)

41 98 2018 Rodrigo Méren 1975 Individual M40 M 2h30,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

42 99 2074 Maria Teles 1980 Nucleo SCP Portel F35 F 2h32,10 Trail Longo (24 km)

43 100 2020 Primo Paulo 1952 Individual M60 M 2h32,13 Trail Longo (24 km)

44 101 2043 Nuno Cesário 1986 Individual M30 M 2h33,34 Trail Longo (24 km)

45 102 2068 Elsa Mota 1963 RUN4FUN F50 F 2h34,03 Trail Longo (24 km)

46 103 2032 Ana Militão 1966 UDCB-TERRAS DE BARRO F50 F 2h34,31 Trail Longo (24 km)

47 104 2058 David Leite 1979 Individual M35 M 2h36,49 Trail Longo (24 km)

48 105 2077 Luís Aguiã 1970 Individual M40 M 2h38,59 Trail Longo (24 km)

49 106 2063 Susana Agostinho 1975 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF40 F 2h40,51 Trail Longo (24 km)

50 107 2053 José Agostinho 1972 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASM40 M 2h40,52 Trail Longo (24 km)

51 108 2015 Mayra Abreu 1982 Clube Desportivo Jardim da Serra F30 F 2h41,47 Trail Longo (24 km)

52 109 2039 Luís Miranda 1966 AGR1BEJA M50 M 2h42,28 Trail Longo (24 km)

53 110 2064 Gonçalo Rosa 1986 Individual M30 M 2h43,25 Trail Longo (24 km)

54 111 2035 Carla Olimpio 1982 Clube Millennium BCP F30 F 2h52,50 Trail Longo (24 km)

55 112 2016 Cristina Lopes 1970 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF45 F 2h55,37 Trail Longo (24 km)

56 113 2057 Miguel Reis 1978 Individual M35 M 2h59,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

57 114 2041 Eurico Lopes 1971 Quarteira M45 M 3h14,30 Trail Longo (24 km)

58 115 2045 Ana Curva 1962 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF50 F 3h14,30 Trail Longo (24 km)

59 116 2010 Carlos Santos 1976 Rodactiva M40 M 3h28,27 Trail Longo (24 km)

60 118 2048 Verónica Martins 1981 Quarteira F35 F 3h31,49 Trail Longo (24 km)

61 119 2017 Cláudia Martins 1974 Individual F40 F 3h31,50 Trail Longo (24 km)

GERAL 24 kms FEM

Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA



73 2072 Emilia Silveira 1976 Nucleo SCP Portel F40 F 2h03,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

85 2061 Manuela Pinto 1962 O Mundo da Corrida F50 F 2h15,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

87 2222 Geisa Correia 1982 O Mundo da Corrida F30 F 2h15,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

92 2073 Alexandra Santos 1984 Nucleo SCP Portel F30 F 2h19,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

97 2071 Sónia Patinho 1978 Nucleo SCP Portel F35 F 2h28,27 Trail Longo (24 km)

99 2074 Maria Teles 1980 Nucleo SCP Portel F35 F 2h32,10 Trail Longo (24 km)

102 2068 Elsa Mota 1963 RUN4FUN F50 F 2h34,03 Trail Longo (24 km)

103 2032 Ana Militão 1966 UDCB-TERRAS DE BARRO F50 F 2h34,31 Trail Longo (24 km)

106 2063 Susana Agostinho 1975 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF40 F 2h40,51 Trail Longo (24 km)

108 2015 Mayra Abreu 1982 Clube Desportivo Jardim da Serra F30 F 2h41,47 Trail Longo (24 km)

111 2035 Carla Olimpio 1982 Clube Millennium BCP F30 F 2h52,50 Trail Longo (24 km)

112 2016 Cristina Lopes 1970 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF45 F 2h55,37 Trail Longo (24 km)

115 2045 Ana Curva 1962 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF50 F 2h03,15 Trail Longo (24 km)

118 2048 Verónica Martins 1981 Quarteira F35 F 3h31,49 Trail Longo (24 km)

119 2017 Cláudia Martins 1974 Individual F40 F 3h31,50 Trail Longo (24 km)

126 2005 Ângela Morais 1978 Individual F35 F 4h16,26 Trail Longo (24 km)

GERAL 24 kms MASC

Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

24 2066 João Cruz 1985 Beja Atlético Clube M30 M 1h24,22 Trail Longo (24 km)

41 2056 Emanuel Diogo 1990 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra SEN-M M 1h37,47 Trail Longo (24 km)

48 2008 António Pulquério 1961 Individual M55 M 1h45,16 Trail Longo (24 km)

49 2021 José Luís Simões 1959 JDNeves M55 M 1h46,45 Trail Longo (24 km)

50 2046 João Rosa 1992 Singarunners SEN-M M 1h47,14 Trail Longo (24 km)

53 2001 Pedro Silva 1977 Ironconde M35 M 1h48,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

55 2026 João Santos 1966 Kett Club M50 M 1h51,01 Trail Longo (24 km)

56 2076 Sérgio Pôla 1975 Clube Cuba Aventura M40 M 1h51,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

57 2030 Gonçalo Lopes 1986 RUN4FUN M30 M 1h51,31 Trail Longo (24 km)

59 2033 Paulo Dâmaso 1998 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra SUB23 MASC M 1h51,52 Trail Longo (24 km)

60 2062 José Simões 1962 O Mundo da Corrida M50 M 1h52,35 Trail Longo (24 km)

61 2070 Daniel Tremoço 1983 Individual M30 M 1h52,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

63 2075 João Carlos Leirão 1980 Individual SEN-M M 1h53,57 Trail Longo (24 km)

64 2014 Vasco Capitão 1974 BNSC - Atletismo M40 M 1h55,59 Trail Longo (24 km)

65 2024 José Canilhas 1967 JDNeves M45 M 1h56,10 Trail Longo (24 km)

71 2022 Pedro Machado 1973 Kett Club M40 M 1h58,16 Trail Longo (24 km)

72 2027 Pedro Barbosa 1989 PAX JULIUS & JULIAS SEN-M M 1h58,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

74 2004 Abílio Xavier 1979 KO Trail Running M35 M 2h03,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

75 2025 Manuel Silva 1965 JDNeves M50 M 2h04,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

76 2047 Carlos Silva 1981 Individual M35 M 2h04,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

77 2019 Luís Reis 1977 Individual M35 M 2h05,19 Trail Longo (24 km)

78 2049 Fernando Ramos 1970 SILVES RUNNERS M45 M 2h05,41 Trail Longo (24 km)

79 2069 António Madeira 1961 Individual M55 M 2h06,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

80 2036 Pedro Fontinha 1979 Clube Millennium BCP M35 M 2h06,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

81 2034 Fernando Beijinha 1949 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra M60 M 2h06,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

82 2055 Bruno Candeias 1983 Individual M30 M 2h10,42 Trail Longo (24 km)

83 2067 João Patriarca 1991 Individual SEN-M M 2h11,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

84 2051 Vasco Marreiros 1973 Individual M40 M 2h12,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

86 2013 Miguel Rodrigues 1984 Benfica em Forma M30 M 2h15,21 Trail Longo (24 km)

88 2042 Rui Correia 1969 Individual M45 M 2h16,14 Trail Longo (24 km)

90 2040 Domingos Rocha 1960 Os Desce & Siga - Runners M55 M 2h18,15 Trail Longo (24 km)

91 2023 José Parrinha 1970 Team restauração M45 M 2h18,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

93 2065 Rui Fernandes 1971 Individual M45 M 2h19,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

94 2031 Nuno Ramos 1977 Clube Futebol Guadiana M35 M 2h24,03 Trail Longo (24 km)

95 2059 José Magalhães 1967 RUN4FUN M45 M 2h25,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

96 2044 João Lampreia 1996 Sempre a'brir trigaches SUB23 MASC M 2h26,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

98 2018 Rodrigo Méren 1975 Individual M40 M 2h30,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

100 2020 Primo Paulo 1952 Individual M60 M 2h32,13 Trail Longo (24 km)

101 2043 Nuno Cesário 1986 Individual M30 M 2h33,34 Trail Longo (24 km)

104 2058 David Leite 1979 Individual M35 M 2h36,49 Trail Longo (24 km)

105 2077 Luís Aguiã 1970 Individual M40 M 2h38,59 Trail Longo (24 km)

107 2053 José Agostinho 1972 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASM40 M 2h40,52 Trail Longo (24 km)

109 2039 Luís Miranda 1966 AGR1BEJA M50 M 2h42,28 Trail Longo (24 km)

110 2064 Gonçalo Rosa 1986 Individual M30 M 2h43,25 Trail Longo (24 km)

113 2057 Miguel Reis 1978 Individual M35 M 2h59,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

114 2041 Eurico Lopes 1971 Quarteira M45 M 2h03,15 Trail Longo (24 km)

116 2010 Carlos Santos 1976 Rodactiva M40 M 3h28,27 Trail Longo (24 km)



SUB 23 MASC

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 60 2033 Paulo Dâmaso 1998 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra SUB23 MASC M 1h51,52 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 96 2044 João Lampreia 1996 Sempre a'brir trigaches SUB23 MASC M 2h26,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

SEN MASC

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 42 2056 Emanuel Diogo 1990 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra SEN-M M 1h37,47 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 51 2046 João Rosa 1992 Singarunners SEN-M M 1h47,14 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 64 2075 João Carlos Leirão 1980 Individual SEN-M M 1h53,57 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 72 2027 Pedro Barbosa 1989 PAX JULIUS & JULIAS SEN-M M 1h58,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

5 83 2067 João Patriarca 1991 Individual SEN-M M 2h11,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

M30

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 24 2066 João Cruz 1985 Beja Atlético Clube M30 M 1h24,22 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 58 2030 Gonçalo Lopes 1986 RUN4FUN M30 M 1h51,31 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 62 2070 Daniel Tremoço 1983 Individual M30 M 1h52,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 82 2055 Bruno Candeias 1983 Individual M30 M 2h10,42 Trail Longo (24 km)

5 86 2013 Miguel Rodrigues 1984 Benfica em Forma M30 M 2h15,21 Trail Longo (24 km)

6 101 2043 Nuno Cesário 1986 Individual M30 M 2h33,34 Trail Longo (24 km)

7 110 2064 Gonçalo Rosa 1986 Individual M30 M 2h43,25 Trail Longo (24 km)

M35

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 54 2001 Pedro Silva 1977 Ironconde M35 M 1h48,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 74 2004 Abílio Xavier 1979 KO Trail Running M35 M 2h03,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 76 2047 Carlos Silva 1981 Individual M35 M 2h04,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 77 2019 Luís Reis 1977 Individual M35 M 2h05,19 Trail Longo (24 km)

5 80 2036 Pedro Fontinha 1979 Clube Millennium BCP M35 M 2h06,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

6 94 2031 Nuno Ramos 1977 Clube Futebol Guadiana M35 M 2h24,03 Trail Longo (24 km)

7 104 2058 David Leite 1979 Individual M35 M 2h36,49 Trail Longo (24 km)

8 113 2057 Miguel Reis 1978 Individual M35 M 2h59,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

M40

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 57 2076 Sérgio Pôla 1975 Clube Cuba Aventura M40 M 1h51,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 65 2014 Vasco Capitão 1974 BNSC - Atletismo M40 M 1h55,59 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 71 2022 Pedro Machado 1973 Kett Club M40 M 1h58,16 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 84 2051 Vasco Marreiros 1973 Individual M40 M 2h12,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

5 98 2018 Rodrigo Méren 1975 Individual M40 M 2h30,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

6 105 2077 Luís Aguiã 1970 Individual M40 M 2h38,59 Trail Longo (24 km)

7 107 2053 José Agostinho 1972 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASM40 M 2h40,52 Trail Longo (24 km)

8 116 2010 Carlos Santos 1976 Rodactiva M40 M 3h28,27 Trail Longo (24 km)

M45

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 65 2024 José Canilhas 1967 JDNeves M45 M 1h56,10 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 78 2049 Fernando Ramos 1970 SILVES RUNNERS M45 M 2h05,41 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 88 2042 Rui Correia 1969 Individual M45 M 2h16,14 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 91 2023 José Parrinha 1970 Team restauração M45 M 2h18,44 Trail Longo (24 km)

5 93 2065 Rui Fernandes 1971 Individual M45 M 2h19,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

6 95 2059 José Magalhães 1967 RUN4FUN M45 M 2h25,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

7 114 2041 Eurico Lopes 1971 Quarteira M45 M 3h14,30 Trail Longo (24 km)

M50

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 56 2026 João Santos 1966 Kett Club M50 M 1h51,01 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 61 2062 José Simões 1962 O Mundo da Corrida M50 M 1h52,35 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 75 2025 Manuel Silva 1965 JDNeves M50 M 2h04,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 109 2039 Luís Miranda 1966 AGR1BEJA M50 M 2h42,28 Trail Longo (24 km)

M55

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 49 2008 António Pulquério 1961 Individual M55 M 1h45,16 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 50 2021 José Luís Simões 1959 JDNeves M55 M 1h46,45 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 79 2069 António Madeira 1961 Individual M55 M 2h06,17 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 90 2040 Domingos Rocha 1960 Os Desce & Siga - Runners M55 M 2h18,15 Trail Longo (24 km)

M60

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 81 2034 Fernando Beijinha 1949 G.D.R. São Francisco da Serra M60 M 2h06,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 100 2020 Primo Paulo 1952 Individual M60 M 2h32,13 Trail Longo (24 km)

F30

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 87 2222 Geisa Correia 1982 O Mundo da Corrida F30 F 2h15,46 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 92 2073 Alexandra Santos 1984 Nucleo SCP Portel F30 F 2h19,07 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 108 2015 Mayra Abreu 1982 Clube Desportivo Jardim da Serra F30 F 2h41,47 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 111 2035 Carla Olimpio 1982 Clube Millennium BCP F30 F 2h52,50 Trail Longo (24 km)

F35

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 97 2071 Sónia Patinho 1978 Nucleo SCP Portel F35 F 2h28,27 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 99 2074 Maria Teles 1980 Nucleo SCP Portel F35 F 2h32,10 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 118 2048 Verónica Martins 1981 Quarteira F35 F 3h31,49 Trail Longo (24 km)



4 126 2005 Ângela Morais 1978 Individual F35 F 4h16,26 Trail Longo (24 km)

F40

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 73 2072 Emilia Silveira 1976 Nucleo SCP Portel F40 F 2h03,53 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 106 2063 Susana Agostinho 1975 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF40 F 2h40,51 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 119 2017 Cláudia Martins 1974 Individual F40 F 3h31,50 Trail Longo (24 km)

F45

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 112 2016 Cristina Lopes 1970 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF45 F 2h55,37 Trail Longo (24 km)

F50

Class. Geral Dorsal Nome ANO CLUBE Esc. SEXO TEMPO DISTÂNCIA

1 85 2061 Manuela Pinto 1962 O Mundo da Corrida F50 F 2h15,06 Trail Longo (24 km)

2 102 2068 Elsa Mota 1963 RUN4FUN F50 F 2h34,03 Trail Longo (24 km)

3 103 2032 Ana Militão 1966 UDCB-TERRAS DE BARRO F50 F 2h34,31 Trail Longo (24 km)

4 115 2045 Ana Curva 1962 ASSOCIAÇÃO TEAM RUNNING CABRAS DOIDASF50 F 3h14,30 Trail Longo (24 km)


